
Customer Service 
Metrics



Customer Service Metrics - October 

2

Total Interactions by Location

2769

4345

2112

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

Downtown West Side East Side

Downtown West Side East Side



Customer Service Metrics - October 

3

Total Interactions by Location

2309
2022

2769

3689

3277

4345

1978

1549

2112

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

August September October

Downtown West Side East Side



Customer Service Metrics - October

4

Service Center Average Wait Time Average Customers 
Per Day

Downtown 6 Minutes 120
West Side 9 Minutes 189
East Side 3 Minutes 92
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Service Number
of Calls

Abandoned 
Calls

Average Wait 
Time

Average 
Handle Time

Non-Emergency 42,701 12,704 23:06 6:47
Emergency 7,938 411 6:18 5:46
Total 50,639 13,115 19:01 6:32

Longest Wait Time in October 90 Minutes**

**All systems went down for approximately an hour 
leaving the queue open, but agents unable to answer
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